CAPE VERDE

Politics, Economics and Society

Colm Foy

Pinter Publishers
[l London and New York



Cont_ents

Editor’s Preface by Bogdan Szajkowski
List of Ilustrations and Tables
Preface

Basic Data

Glossary

List of Abbreviations

Introduction

1 Geographical and Historical Setting
2 The Struggle for Independence

3 Independence

4 The Political Structure

5 The Party and Mass Organizations
6 The Economy

7 Domestic Issues

8 Foreign Policy

9 Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

xiii
xXvii
i

17
31
44
66
107
134
177
187
191
195



