CAPE VERDE

Politics, Economics and Society

Colm Foy



Pinter Publishers London and New York

Contents

Editor's Preface by Bogdan Szajkowski	v
List of Illustrations and Tables	x
Preface	xi
Basic Data	xiii
Glossary	xvii
List of Abbreviations	xviii
Introduction	1
1 Geographical and Historical Setting	6
2 The Struggle for Independence	17
3 Independence	31
4 The Political Structure	44
5 The Party and Mass Organizations	66
6 The Economy	107
7 Domestic Issues	134
8 Foreign Policy	177
9 Conclusion	187
Bibliography	191
Index	195